mummetools.com.au
5SB75022: Spoon Bar
7SBRG75022: Spoon Bar with Grip
LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5SB45016 Spoon Bar 450mm 16mm
5SB60020 Spoon Bar 600mm 20mm
5SB75022 Spoon Bar 750mm 22mm
5SB115025 Spoon Bar 1150mm 25mm
5SB135025 Spoon Bar 1350mm 25mm
7SBRG45016 Spoon Bar with Rubber Grip 450mm 16mm
7SBRG75022 Spoon Bar with Rubber Grip 750mm 22mm
features specifications
  Versatile bar used for levering, prying between